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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (27th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:31:21AM

Assembly District 65

 236 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 2 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 7 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  245 

(7)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  238 

 142 BRAD M. HOYLMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 14 FRANK J. SCALA (REPUBLICAN)

 68 BRAD M. HOYLMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  224 

Unrecorded  14 

Assembly District 66

 14,660 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 419 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 355 FEDERAL

 204 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,638 

(355)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,283 

 9,584 BRAD M. HOYLMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,777 FRANK J. SCALA (REPUBLICAN)

 3,015 BRAD M. HOYLMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ANDREW BERNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLENE WEISLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM FOURATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA POITRAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC FIRSTENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLA PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL BRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANE SHEEHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YETTA KURKLAND (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,397 

Unrecorded  886 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (27th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:31:21AM

Assembly District 67

 10,669 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 316 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 142 FEDERAL

 152 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,279 

(142)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,137 

 7,161 BRAD M. HOYLMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,923 FRANK J. SCALA (REPUBLICAN)

 1,269 BRAD M. HOYLMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 DAVID VALENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DENNARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERGREEN CHOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE FOWLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN BARBOSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA SCHILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL OLVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE WELCH (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEEV KIRSH (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,367 

Unrecorded  770 

Assembly District 73

 530 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 27 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 19 FEDERAL

 15 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  591 

(19)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  572 

 351 BRAD M. HOYLMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 147 FRANK J. SCALA (REPUBLICAN)

 42 BRAD M. HOYLMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  540 

Unrecorded  32 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (27th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:31:21AM

Assembly District 74

 12,119 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 334 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 178 FEDERAL

 163 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,794 

(178)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  12,616 

 7,926 BRAD M. HOYLMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,799 FRANK J. SCALA (REPUBLICAN)

 1,990 BRAD M. HOYLMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 JOSHUA TRENT THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOBE BRYANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SEABROOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE SALLEPPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAEL ZUMBLUSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN STETZEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEADORE ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,733 

Unrecorded  883 

Page 4 of 7



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (27th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:31:21AM

Assembly District 75

 17,054 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 513 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 273 FEDERAL

 262 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,102 

(273)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,829 

 11,658 BRAD M. HOYLMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,169 FRANK J. SCALA (REPUBLICAN)

 2,923 BRAD M. HOYLMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AIZEN SOUSAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW H. FREIFELD, ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD RANDAU BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN CLIFFORD BEASLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DECTOROFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH SNYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUDLEY R. SNYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISA JORDANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAVE CHAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,766 

Unrecorded  1,063 

Assembly District 76

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 BRAD M. HOYLMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 0 FRANK J. SCALA (REPUBLICAN)

 0 BRAD M. HOYLMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (27th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:31:21AM

Total for State Senator (27th Senatorial District) - New York County

 55,268 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 1,611 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 974 FEDERAL

 796 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  58,649 

(974)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  57,675 

 36,822 BRAD M. HOYLMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,829 FRANK J. SCALA (REPUBLICAN)

 9,307 BRAD M. HOYLMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AIZEN SOUSAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BERNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW H. FREIFELD, ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD RANDAU BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN CLIFFORD BEASLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLENE WEISLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DECTOROFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID VALENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH SNYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DENNARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUDLEY R. SNYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISA JORDANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERGREEN CHOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE FOWLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM FOURATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA TRENT THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN BARBOSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOBE BRYANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SEABROOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA POITRAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA SCHILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE SALLEPPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC FIRSTENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAEL ZUMBLUSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLA PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL OLVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (27th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:31:21AM

Total for State Senator (27th Senatorial District) - New York County

 1 RUSSELL BRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANE SHEEHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN STETZEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEADORE ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE WELCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 25 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAVE CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YETTA KURKLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEEV KIRSH (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  54,027 

Unrecorded  3,648 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 7 of 7


	ADLevelResult 1096_7896_{601CFAA6-6701-4B99-ADA8-4B4AC1E13D79}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	State Senator
	27th Senatorial District
	AD 65
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 66
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 67
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 73
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 74
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 75
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 76
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes








